
JFCS YEAR 11 TIMETABLE - GCSE EXAMS AND PRE-EXAM BRIEFINGS: MONDAY 15TH MAY 2023 – WEDNESDAY 21ST JUNE 2023 (Updated 15.05.23) 

DATE  REG 1 2 3 Lunch 4 5 

Mon 15th May EXAMS      Drama  Drama  

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

 Biology Biology  Drama  History 
11D 

History 
11C 

Tues 16th May EXAMS  Sci (Bio 1) Sci (Bio1)   German German 

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Biology 8-9am   German  Eng Lit Eng Lit 

Wed 17th May EXAMS  Eng Lit 1 Eng Lit 1     

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Eng Lit 8-9am     History 
11A/11C 

History 
11B/11D 

Thur 18th May EXAMS  History 1 History 1     

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

History 8-9am     Maths Maths 

Fri 19th May EXAMS  Maths 1 Maths 1   Comp Sci 1 
HSC (resit) 

Comp Sci 1 
HSC (resit) 

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Maths 8-9am   Comp Sci  Chemistry Chemistry 

 

DATE  REG 1 2 3 Lunch 4 5 

Mon 22nd May EXAMS  Sci (Chem 1) Sci (Chem 1)   Geography 1 
Enterprise(resit) 

Geography 1 
Enterprise(resit) 

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Chemistry  
8-9am 

      

Tue 23rd May EXAMS  French p1/3 French p1/3     

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

French 
Foundation 8-8.20 
Higher 8.20-8.40 

    Eng Lit Eng Lit 

Wed 24th May EXAMS  Eng Lit 2 Eng Lit 2     

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Eng Lit 8-9am     Physics Physics 

Thur 25th May EXAMS  Sci (Physics 1) Sci (Physics 1)   Comp Sci 2 Comp Sci 2 

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Physics 8-9am   Comp Sci  German   

Fri 26th May EXAMS  German p4 German p4     

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

     Leavers assembly 



JFCS YEAR 11 TIMETABLE - GCSE EXAMS AND PRE-EXAM BRIEFINGS: MONDAY 15TH MAY 2023 – WEDNESDAY 21ST JUNE 2023 (Updated 15.05.23) 

 

DATE  REG 1 2 3 Lunch 4 5 

Mon 5th June EXAMS   Eng Lang 1 Eng Lang 1   French p4 French p4 

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Eng Lang  
8-9am 

  French 

Higher 11.25-12.00 
Foundation 12-12.30 

   

Tue 6th June EXAMS        

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

  History 
11B1/11A 

History 
11B2/11D/11C 

 Maths Maths 

Wed 7th June EXAMS  Maths 2 Maths 2   History 2 History 2 

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Maths 8-9am   History 
(selected students) 

 Further Maths Further Maths 

Thur 8th June EXAMS  Further Maths  Further Maths     

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Further Maths 
8-9am 

Construction  Construction   Geography 
11A/11C1 

Geography 
11A/11C2 

Fri 9th June EXAMS  Geography 2 Geography 2   Sci (Bio 2) Sci (Bio 2) 

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

  Biology Biology    

 

DATE  REG 1 2 3 Lunch 4 5 

Mon 12th June EXAMS  Eng Lang 2 Eng Lang 2     

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Eng Lang  
8-9am 

  Normal lesson 
Maths/Sci 

 Chemistry Chemistry 

Tue 13th June EXAMS   Sci (Chem 2) Sci (Chem 2)     

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Chemistry 
8-9am 

  Normal lesson  
Sci  

 Maths Maths 

Wed 14th June EXAMS  Maths 3  Maths 3   Music Music 

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Maths 8-9am   Music    

Thur 15th June EXAMS        

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

 Physics Physics   Geography 
11A/11C1 

Geography 
11A/11C2 

Fri 16th June EXAMS  Sci (Physics 2) Sci (Physics 2)   Geography 3 Geography 3 

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Physics 8-9am     DT DT 

  



JFCS YEAR 11 TIMETABLE - GCSE EXAMS AND PRE-EXAM BRIEFINGS: MONDAY 15TH MAY 2023 – WEDNESDAY 21ST JUNE 2023 (Updated 15.05.23) 

 

DATE  REG 1 2 3 Lunch 4 5 

Mon 19th June  EXAMS  DT DT     

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

DT 8-9am 
(PHA/LAL) 

    Food Food 

Tue 20th June EXAMS  Food Food   Construction* Construction* 

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

     Further Maths Further Maths 

Wed 21st June EXAMS  Further Maths Further Maths     

LESSONS / 
DROP DOWN 

Further Maths 
8-9am (NKR) 

      

 

*to take place at Derby College site 

 

 


